

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2540, the first engrossment, as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 12, after "offering" insert "a fantasy game" and delete "fantasy games"

1.3 Page 1, line 19, after "operator" insert "employee" and delete "a person" and insert "
1.4 the game operator"

1.5 Page 3, line 24, delete "statistical results of the performance of individuals are"
1.6 and insert "result of a fantasy game is "